BIO MEDICAL
RESOURCES
Dedicated to providing Superior Products and Services to the
Medical Community at a Cost Savings
PRODUCT CATALOGPRODUCT CATALOGPRODUCT CATALOG
Edition 2015—2016
Tel.  (225) 756-5302
Tel.  (800) 937-9988

3
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER BY PHONE
For quick order handling, please call between the hours of 8:00 a.m. and 4:30
p.m. Central Standard Time.  Orders placed by 12:00 p.m. are shipped the same
day they are received.  If you need special handling on an order, it should be
made known when the order is placed.  We ship UPS Regular unless special
shipping instructions are arranged at time of order.
HOW TO ORDER BY FACSIMILE OR INTERNET
Bio Medical Resources offers 24-hour fax service or internet ordering.  If you wish
to place an order or request information using your fax machine, just transmit the
information to (225) 752-2614 or email to sales@southernmedical.com.  Your
order will be confirmed via fax or email.
SHORTAGES AND ERRORS
Notify us immediately if there is a problem with your order.  All claims for
shortages or incorrect packaging must be made within 5 days of receipt of
merchandise.
RETURNS
If you need to return an item for any reason, call our toll free number for proper
instructions.  Merchandise should be returned in the original container.  Items
returned due to customer error will be subject to a 25% restocking fee .  No
returns will be accepted after 30 days for any reason.
TERMS
Our terms are “Net 30” from date of invoice.  Please pay from invoice.  Past due
invoices are subject to a 1.5% finance charge.
GUARANTEE
Your satisfaction is our goal!  If, for any reason, you are not happy with the
products you have purchased, please contact us at once.
TO ORDER
Baton Rouge, LA .................................>.......(225) 756 -5302
National Watts .....................................>......(800) 937 -9988
Fax ..............................................................(225) 752 -2614
Internet Address ....................www.southernmedical.com
4
Electrodes – Resting ECG
A new level of technology in a resting tab electrode.  Used for all resting EKG applications. The
advantages are clear: Superior accurate tracings, reduced settling time, absolute consistency from
electrode to electrode, eliminates cross contamination, low impedance,  great adhesion, contains no
PVC.  Highest quality adhesive and the innovative shape prevents twisting and delivers the greatest
percentage of first time recordings.  Conductive adhesive hydro-gel provides a reliable signal tracing if
of consistent high quality.  Quick and easy – leaving no residue.
Product #  Packaging
0515   500 / box , 5000 / case
RT41   100 / bag,  1000 / case
815    5000 /case (special order Pediatric tab
BMR1070  500 / box, 500 / box 5000 / case
BMR1070
0515
RT41
0515
The low profile foam and snap construction conforms to the patient’s skin for artifact-free performance.
Aggressive, hypoallergenic adhesive foam.  10% silver/silver chloride.  Reliable electrode performance
means clear, accurate tracings.  Wet Gel.
550      50 / pouch
  1000 / case
These adapters totally eliminate the problem of receiving the wrong size adapters for your leadwires.
You may use them on tab electrodes or snap electrodes. MSB-10 may be used for snap or tab elec-
trodes.  The MSB-12 is used for  tab electrodes
Product #    Packaging
MSB-10     10 / set
MSB-12     10 / set
GE Marquette Connectors
E9002AA – Banana Connector Set  10 / set
E9002AB – Mactrode Connector Set 10 / set
E9002AC – Grabber Connector Set  10 / set
GE CONNETORS
MSB-12
MSB-10